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Conservation, management and control measures applicable in the area 
covered by the Convention on future multilateral cooperation in the North-
East Atlantic fisheries

Repealing Regulation 2010/1236  2009/0051(COD)
Amending Regulation 2009/1224  2008/0216(CNS)
Amending Regulation 2019/1241 2016/0074(COD)

Subject

3.15.01 Fish stocks, conservation of fishery resources
3.15.04 Management of fisheries, fisheries, fishing grounds
3.15.07 Fisheries inspectorate, surveillance of fishing vessels and areas
3.15.15 Fisheries agreements and cooperation
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